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ISLAMIC CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE

Ramadan Timetable 1446 Hijri - 2025
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Ramadan Date Day SehriEnd Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Iftari Isha Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha
*1 1 Mar Sat 4.59 6.53 12.18 | 3:52 | 5.48 | 7.38 5:330 | 1.00 [ 445 | 5.48 8.00
2 2 Mar Sun 4.57 6.51 12.18 | 3:54 | 5.49 | 7.40 5:30 | 1.00 | 445 | 5.49 8.00
3 3 Mar Mon 4.55 6.49 | 12.18 | 3:55 | 5.51 | 7.42 5:330 | 1.00 | 445 | 5.51 8.00
4 4 Mar Tue 4.53 6.47 12.18 | 3:57 | 5.53 | 7.44 5:30 | 1.00 | 445 | 5.53 8.00
5 5 Mar Wed 4.50 6.44 | 12.17 | 3:58 | 5.55 | 7.46 5:30 | 1.00 | 445 | 5.55 8.00
6 6 Mar Thu 4.48 6:41 12.17 | 4:00 | 5.57 | 7.48 5:30 | 1.00 | 445 | 5.57 8.00
7 7 Mar Fri 4.46 6:39 | 12.17 | 4:02 | 5.58 | 7.50 5:15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 5.58 8:15
8 8 Mar Sat 443 6.37 12.17 | 4:03 | 6.00 | 7.52 5.15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 6.00 8:15
9 9 Mar Sun 4.41 6.35 12.16 | 4:05 | 6.02 | 7.54 5.15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 6.02 8:15
10 10 Mar| Mon 4.38 6.32 12.16 | 4:06 | 6.04 | 7.55 5.15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 6.04 8.15
11 11 Mar| Tue 4.35 6.29 | 12.17 | 4:07 | 6.07 | 7.57 5.15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 6.07 8.15
12 12Mar| Wed 4.33 6.27 12.17 | 4:09 | 6:08 | 7.59 5.15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 6:08 8.15
13 13Mar| Thu 4.30 6.24 | 12.16 | 4:10 | 6.10 | 8.01 5.15 | 1.00 | 5:00 | 6.10 8.15
14 14 Mar Fri 4.27 6.22 12.16 | 412 | 6.11 | 8.03 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.11 8:30
15 15 Mar Sat 4.25 6.20 | 12.16 | 4:13 | 6.13 | 8.05 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.13 8:30
16 16 Mar| Sun 4.22 6.17 12.16 | 4:15 | 6.15 | 8.07 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.15 8:30
17 17 Mar| Mon 4.20 6.15 12.15 | 4:16 | 6.17 | 8.09 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.17 8.30
18 18 Mar| Tue 417 6.13 12.15 | 4:18 | 6.19 | 8.11 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.19 8.30
19 19 Mar| Wed 4.15 6.10 | 12.15 | 4:19 | 6.20 | 8.13 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.20 8.30
20 20 Mar| Thu 412 6.08 | 12.14 | 4.20 | 6.22 | 8.16 5:00 | 1.00 | 5:15 | 6.22 8.30
21 21 Mar Fri 4.09 6.06 | 12.14 | 4:22 | 6.24 | 8.18 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.24 8:45
22 22 Mar Sat 4.07 6.03 12.14 | 4:23 | 6.26 | 8.20 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.26 8.45
23 23 Mar| Sun 4.04 6.01 12.14 | 4.24 | 6.27 | 8.22 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.27 8.45
24 24 Mar| Mon 4.01 5.58 | 12.13 | 4:26 | 6.29 | 8.24 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.29 8.45
25 25 Mar| Tue 3.58 556 | 12.13 | 4.27 | 6.31 | 8.26 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.31 8.45
26 26 Mar| Wed 3:56 554 | 12.13 | 4.29 | 6.33 | 8.28 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.33 8.45
27 27 Mar| Thu 3.53 5.51 12.12 | 4.30 | 6.34 | 8.31 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.34 8.45
28 28 Mar Fri 3.50 549 | 12.12 | 431 | 6.36 | 8.33 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.36 8.45
29 29 Mar Sat 3.47 5.47 12.12 | 432 | 6.38 | 8.35 4:45 | 1.00 | 5:30 | 6.38 8.45
30 30Mar| Sun 4.44 6.44 | 13.11 | 5.34 | 7.40 | 9.38 5:15 | 1:30 | 6:30 | 7.40 9:45
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Wa bisawmi ghadin nawaytu min shahri Ramadan.
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“lintend to keep the fast tomorrow in the month of Ramadan.”
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Allahumma laka sumtu wa bika aamantu wa ‘alayka tawakkaltu wa ‘alaa rizgika aftartu.

“O Allah! I fasted for You & | believe in You & | put my trust in You & | break my fast with your sustenance.”

Please pay your Sadaqgat-ul Fitr early so
that it reaches the needy before Eid-ul

Note: *start of an islamic month is subject to moon sighting

176-184 ALLESLEY OLD ROAD, CHAPELFIELDS, COVENTRY CV5 8G)J
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www.igracentre.org .

Fitr at minimum amount
of £5.00 per person.
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